TTDS-289— QUP AND TPR LABELS
PAGE 1 CLASS 1 DATA CLASSIFICATION - SEE POLICY TEC-02-04
QUP and TPR labels provide a convenient way to write on and then protect the information on labels. They work very
well on any narrow part of an instrument; they just need to wrap completely around the part until the clear tail covers
the writing on the label.
The construction of these labels includes a write on section with a clear tail that wraps around the part and protects the
information section. These labels are made from a clear, flexible vinyl with a permanent adhesive. In this way, they
adhere tightly to the wire, gage or instrument even when subjected to regular handling.

Yellow 90 [5-9]
GE Color
Ordering information TPR
QUP AND TPR LABELS
TTDS-289— QUP AND TPR LABELS
PAGE 5 CLASS 1 DATA CLASSIFICATION - SEE POLICY TEC-02-04
Product description Part number Color Design
Labels per
sheet
Cable diameter
[min-max] (mm)
QUP12BK 1878679-7 Black  12 [16-32]
QUP12BR 1878679-8 Brown  12 [16-32]
QUP12BU 1878679-9 Blue  12 [16-32]
QUP12GR 1878680-1 Green  12 [16-32]
QUP12LB 1878680-3 Light blue  12 [16-32]
QUP12LG 1878680-4 Light green  12 [16-32]
QUP12RD 1878680-8 Red  12 [16-32]
 LENGTH, WRITE ON SECTION LENGTH, CLEAR SECTION WIDTH OVERALL LENGTH
QUP12 50.8mm 101.6mm 6.4mm 152.4mm
Ordering information QUP
QUP AND TPR LABELS